	DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2016-17  version 10/1/17

	First Term
	19 September - 9 December 2016 (12 weeks)

	Monday 19 – Friday 23 September 
	Welcome Week

	Wednesday 28 September @ 09:30 

	Lab and Field

	Wednesday 28 September @13.00
	Postgraduate Staff-Student Committee

	Wednesday 28 September @13.45
	Postgraduate Committee

	Wednesday 5 October @13.00
	Research Committee

	Tbc October @13.00
	Undergraduate Student-Staff Committee

	Thursday 6 October @ 13:00

	Teaching Committee 

	Wednesday 12 October @ 13:15

	Departmental Board 

	Wednesday 26 October @13.15 (2 hours)
	Sub-Board of Examiners 

	Wednesday 9 November @ 09:30
	Lab & Field Committee

	tbc December @ 13:00 
	Undergraduate Student-Staff Committee

	Wednesday 16th November @13:00
	Postgraduate Student Staff Committee

	Wednesday 16th November @13:45
	Postgraduate Committee

	Wednesday 30 November @13:00
	Research Committee

	Thursday 24 November @13:00
	Teaching Committee 

	Thursday 1 December @18.15, Windsor Auditorium
	Professor Veronica Della Dora’s Inaugural Lecture

	Wednesday 7 December @ 13:15
	Departmental Board 

	Tuesday 13 December @ 14.00
	Winter Graduation Ceremony

	Second Term
	9 January – 24 March 2017 (11 weeks)

	22 - 29 January 
	First Year Field course – Spain (nb Sunday to Sunday)

	Wednesday 25 January @ 11:00
	Dissertation – Deadline for submission

	Saturday 21 January 
	Applicant Visit Day

	tbc  February @ 13:00 
	Undergraduate Staff-Student Committee

	Wednesday 8 February @13.00
	Teaching Committee

	Wednesday 8 February @13.00 
	Postgraduate Staff-Student Committee

	Wednesday 8 February @13.45
	Postgraduate Committee

	Saturday 11 February 
	Applicant Visit Day

	Thursday 16 February @ 13:00
	Research Committee

	Monday 20 February @18.15
	Gordon Manley Lecture 

	Saturday 4 March
	Applicant Visit Day

	Tbc w/c 20 February 
	Lab & Field Committee

	Saturday 18 March
	Applicant Visit Day

	Wednesday 22 February @ 13:15
	Departmental Board 

	18 March – 29 March
	Second Year Field courses: Cyprus; New York ; Malawi ; Sicily ; London

	13  & 18 April
	Discretionary days

	Third Term
	24 April - 9 June 2017 (7 weeks)

	Thursday 4 May 
	Teaching Away Day

	Tbc May @13.00
	Teaching Committee

	tbc  May @ 13:00
	Undergraduate Student-Staff Committee

	Wednesday 24 May @ 13:00 
	Postgraduate Student-Staff Committee

	Wednesday 24 May@ 13:45 
	Postgraduate Committee

	Thursday 25 May @16:30 
	Finalists Barbeque

	Tbc w/c 5 June
	Lab & Field Committee

	Thursday 1 June @13:00
	Research Committee 

	Tuesday 6 June time tbc
	Interim Sub-Board of Examiners

	Tbc w/c 5 June 
	Extenuating Circumstances Committee

	Thursday 8th June time tbc
	Final Sub-Board of Examiners

	Friday 9 June @ 13:00 
	Progression meeting

	Tuesday 20 June  @ 10:00
	Departmental Board 

	Thursday 22 June @ 13:00
	Teaching Committee

	10th to 14th July
	Graduation Ceremonies


